PRESIDENTIAL
AND SPECIAL STATE
MARCH 3, 2020

PREC1. PREC2 PREC3 PREC4 PRECS5

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT DEM

Vote for One

REBECCA W COLETTA 466 452 438 419 421 2196
JOHN T MAHONEY, JR 150 123 144 129 88 634
THOMAS W MOAKLEY 81 66 53 67 49 316
SUSAN LYNN MORAN 36 25 18 20 24 123
STEPHEN MICHAEL PALMER 18 14 5 24 10 71
BLANKS 0 17 7 7 1 32
WRITE INS 36 0 15 37 4 92
TOTAL 787 697 680 703 507 3464
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT REP Vote for One
JESSE G BROWN 137 159 172 144 125 737
JAMES R MCMAHON, il 168 137 172 150 170 797
WRITE INS 1 5 0 3 0 9
BLANKS 15 2 3 5 5 30
TOTAL 321 303 347 302 300 1573
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT LIB Vote for One
WRITE INS 0 0 1 0 0 1
WRITE INS 0 0 0 0 0 0
WRITE INS 0 0 0 0 0 0
BLANKS 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 1 0 0 1
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT GR Vote for One
WRITE INS 0 0 2 0 0 2
WRITE INS 0 0 0 0 0 0
WRITE INS 0 0 0 0 0 0
BLANKS 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 2 0 0 2
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE DEM VOTE FOR ONE
DEVAL PATRICK 0 1 1 9 9 20
AMY KLOUBCHAR 16 4 9 15 10 54
ELIZABETH WARREN 104 79 116 98 115 512
MICHAEL BENNET 2 0 0 0 2 4
MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG 128 64 89 113 92 486
TULSI GABBARD 9 6 9 9 5 38
CORY BOOKER 1 0 0 0 0 1
JULIAN CASTRO 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOM STEYER 14 3 6 4 9 36
BERNIE SANDERS 201 150 239 173 171 934
JOSEPH R. BIDEN 330 246 236 347 251 1410
JOHN K, DELANEY 1 2 0 0 0 3
ANDREW YANG 3 0 1 1 1 6
PETE BUTTIGIEG 32 19 23 35 24 133
MARIANNE WILLIAMSON 1 0 1 1 0 3
NO PREFERANCE 7 3 6 6 5 27
WRITE INS 0 1 3 0 2 6
BLANKS 1 3 4 5 2 15
TOTAL 850 581 743 816 698 3688
STATE COMMITTEE MAN DEM Vote for One
BRIAN R DUNN 589 425 518 560 469 2561
WRITE INS 3 2 8 5 8 26
BLANKS 257 254 217 251 221 1200
TOTAL 849 681 743 816 698 3787
STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN DEM Vote for One
AMY B. KULLAR 594 435 534 578 491 2632
WRITE INS 4 1 5 5 8 23
BLANKS 251 145 204 233 199 1032
TOTAL 849 581 743 816 698 3687
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TOWN COMMITTEE GROUP DEM

GROUP
BLANKS
TOTAL

TOWN COMMITTEE DEM

JESSICA MARIE RUSHING
MATTHEW CRAIG RUSHING
REBECCA W. COLETTA
CAROL M. DODGE
MARILYN A. ZECHELLO
NICHOLAS ZECHELLO
ROBERT A. TOCCI
STEPHEN P. DRISCOLL
ARTHUR E. EGERTON, JR.
LISAM. CULLITY
WILLIAM CULLITY, JR.
DANIEL W. TRABUCCO
ARTHUR P. BOYLE, JR.
ELIZABETH BENOTTI
DANIEL P. TAYLOR
KATHELLEN ELLEN McALEAR
NICHOLAS RAYMOND ADAMS
JOSH S. CUTLER
ELIZABETH A. BATES
JAMES E. McCOLLUM
SUSAN K. RUNNE
MERRY |. FOXWORTH
ROBERT KYLE HARNEY
FRANCIS X. HUGHES
WRITE IN
BLANKS
TOTAL

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE REP

WILLIAM F. WELD
JOE WALSH
DONALD J. TRUMP
ROQUE "ROCKY" DE LA FUENTE
NO PREFERANCE
WRITE INS
BLANKS
TOTAL

STATE COMMITTEE MAN REP

JESSE G. BROWN
JAMES R. MCMAHON, Il
SEAN P RAUSCH
WRITE INS
BLANKS
TOTAL

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN REP

JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
LINDA M. ZUERN
WRITE INS
BLANKS
TOTAL

TOWN COMMITTEE GROUP REP

GROUP
BLANKS
TOTAL
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PREC1. PREC2 PREC3 PREC4 PRECS5

VOTE FOR ONE

328 226 269 316 274
541 355 474 500 424
869 581 743 816 698

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 35

384 277 310 381 341
357 243 282 350 300
467 366 414 465 407
388 295 325 386 338
366 261 303 395 306
353 252 302 389 297
354 238 293 340 293
357 252 301 357 303
354 248 292 341 294
398 298 344 398 322
382 266 318 392 309
367 268 301 361 332
398 284 345 398 334
355 250 294 351 297
341 236 287 340 284
350 252 293 343 298
343 234 284 332 289
519 369 434 530 432
368 261 301 372 311
370 250 288 350 292
355 262 295 339 319
343 237 281 333 284
354 254 309 355 299
364 247 297 340 295
3 3 10 14 6
17824 12552 17756 16810 13678
26814 18955 25259 25762 21260
VOTE FOR ONE
24 10 23 24 29
2 1 1 3 1
285 238 300 299 265
1 1 1 0 0
5 5 4 10 6
2 0 3 2 0
5 2 0 4 0
324 257 332 342 301
Vote for One
111 115 123 140 110
166 116 186 163 162
17 5 7 14 16
0 0 0 0 1
29 11 16 18 12
323 247 332 335 301
VOTE FOR ONE
163 145 169 178 152
124 74 120 110 112
1 2 1 1 0
35 35 42 46 37
323 256 332 335 301
149 111 138 157 149
174 146 194 178 142
323 257 332 335 291

1413
2294
3707

1693
1532
2119
1732
1631
1593
1518
1570
1529
1760
1667
1629
1759
1547
1488
1536
1482
2284
1613
1550
1570
1478
1571
1543
36
78620
118050

110
8
1387

30

11
1556

599
793
59

86
1538

807
540

195
1547

704
834
1538



TOWN COMMITTEE REP

ANDREW C. WANDELL
VIRIGINA J. WANDELL
DEBBIE M. FLANAGAN
PAUL J. SALTERS
MARY T. SALTERS
FRANCINE A. ENRIGHT
STEVEN M. ENRIGHT SR
DAVID R. BOYLE
KAREN M. BOYLE
MAUREEN B. CARLESI
MARK ALLEN SCROGGINS
SUZANNE JEAN SCROGGINS
VINCE COGLIANO
JOHN G. BROWN JR
PAUL T. DWYER Il
JOHN A. MEDLIN
COURTNEY E. MEDLIN
STEPHEN C. DODGE
SUSAN L. SCHOLL
JOHN J. SCHOLL
STEPHEN J. CURLEY
LARISSA A. CURLEY
SABRIAN JEAN CHILCOTT
PATRICK M. CHILCOTT
ROBERT F. DEMARZO
MICHAEL A. TROPEANO
MARY G. TEEVENS
MARGARET M. STRUZIK
DONALD R. BRYANT
SHARON S. BRYANT
WRITE IN
BLANKS
TOTAL

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE LIB

ARVIN VOHRA
VERMIN LOVE SUPREME
JACOB GEORGE HORNBERGER
SAMUEL JOSEPH ROBB
DAN TAXATION IS THEFT BEHRMAN
KIMBERLY MARGARET RUFF
KENNETH REED ARMSTRONG
ADAM KOKESH
JO JORGENSEN
MAX ABRAMSON
NO PREFERANCE
WRITE INS
BLANKS
TOTAL

STATE COMMITTEE MAN LIB
WRITE INS
WRITE INS
BLANKS
TOTAL

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN LIB
WRITE INS
WRITE INS
BLANKS
TOTAL

TOWN COMMITTEE LIB
WRITE INS
WRITE INS

BLANKS
TOTAL

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE GR
DARIO HUNTER
SKCM SIFZA-CURRY
KENT MESPLAY
HOWARD HAWKINS
NO PREFERANCE
WRITE INS
BLANKS
TOTAL

PREC1. PREC2 PREC3 PREC4 PRECS5

172
177
165
166
166
153
152
170
168
156
165
167
168
161
165
155
157
183
161
158
165
159
167
168
172
189
167
166
161
159

5745
10705
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140
142
125
125
124
115
119
141
135
119
124
128
135
126
124
119
117
137
127
125
129
128
128
136
135
240
125
140
122
120
4
5126
9080

170
175
162
157
155
151
152
175
176
149
162
163
173
173
169
145
151
172
157
151
160
158
165
164
161
175
175
168
159
158
1
6752
11634

181
188
169
174
178
164
166
183
176
171
174
180
203
166
184
163
164
196
170
162
179
169
188
188
184
199
192
191
168
171
5
6374
11720
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173
179
164
161
162
157
155
175
177
152
162
164
169
166
171
156
157
178
170
166
165
162
165
167
170
178
172
167
163
159
2
5542
10526
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836
861
785
783
785
740
744
844
832
747
787
802
848
792
813
738
746
866
785
762
798
776
813
823
822
981
831
832
773
767
14
29539
53665
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STATE COMMITTEE MAN GR
WRITE INS
WRITE INS
BLANKS
TOTAL

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN GR
WRITE INS
WRITE INS
BLANKS
TOTAL

TOWN COMMITTEE GR
WRITE INS
WRITE INS

BLANKS
TOTAL
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